

~~Korpi Jotha main path to Grama Baghuz for~~

Maling

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

3121st St of Gatu Oddeh Division Road

ARUAL KRRPI DIVISION

PR KRRPI SUB-DIVISION

727

MEASUREMENT BOOK

228

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Oranipari Puran to kateshar Ponggy Road.					
Agency:- Mohamud Hashim Hashmi					
Ag. No:- 28/531/11/199/2020					2021
Date of Start:- 13-08-2020					
Date of Completion:- 12-08-2021					
1) Plv & fixing of anchor.					
- do - do -					
Qty = 100 No					
2) Plv & fixing of Reference pillar					
- do - do -					
Qty = 3.00 Nos					
3) Clearing & Grubbing of Road land - do - do					
$720 \times 3.50 = 2520.00 \text{ m}^2$					
In Hect = $\frac{2520}{10000} = 0.252 \text{ Hect}$					
4) Excavation of Roadway - do -					
$2 \times 350 \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 36.75 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work —	Oranipur Pura				
to Kateshor	pmhsy Road.				
Agency —	Md. Nazhim Harkoni				
Agreement No —	28/SBP/PMHSY/20-21.				
Date of start —	13/08/2020.				
Date of Completion —	12/08/2021.				
Date of Measurement —	04/05/23				
Measurement —	Nil				
	Arjun 04/05/23 J.E				

Abstract of cost					
(1/1) Cost of Working					
Benchmark done					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No —	12	=	01 Nos		
@ ₹ 3562-96/ Nos				₹	3563.0
(2/2) Setting out Reference					
done					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No —	12	=	03 Nos		
@ ₹ 1619.27/each				₹	4858.0
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing					
done					
	Qty	vide	TMB		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No - 12				0.252 Hect	
@ 2 511.33.76/Hect					12886.0
(4/4) Excavation			ab		
Roadway du du					
		Qty	vide	TmB	
Page No - 12				36.75 m ³	
@ 2 79.16 / m ³					2725.0
(5/5) Congt. ab			embankment		
du du -					
		Qty	vide	TmB	
Page No - 13				247.756 m ³	
@ 2 175.220 / m ³					43412.0
Page No - 13				578.098 m ³	
@ 2 139.850 / m ³					80487.0
(7/7) Congt. ab			Subgrade		
du du					
		Qty	vide	TmB	
Page No - 13				1277.10 m ³	
@ 2 176.86 / m ³					225868.0
(8/8) Congt. ab			W.B		
du du					
		Qty	vide	TmB	
Page No - 13				496.794 m ³	
@ 2 2005.78 / m ³					996459.0
(9/9) PIV			WBM	Cur- III	
du du					
		Qty	vide	TmB	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No - 13	-	-	206.55 m ³		
@ ₹ 27 11.080 / m ³				₹	559974.1
(10/10) Plv & applying primer					
Cost du du					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 13	-	-	2754.0 m ²		
@ ₹ 42.53 / m ²				₹	117128.0
(11/11) Plv & applying tack					
Cost du du					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 13	-	-	2754.0 m ²		
@ ₹ 14.25 / m ²				₹	40620.0
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 14	-	-	2754.0 m ²		
@ ₹ 184.11 / m ²				₹	507039.0
(13/13) Reinforced cement					
concrete Km du du					
(a) K.M Stone					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 14	-	-	02 Nos		
@ ₹ 1929.71 / each				₹	3859.0
(b) 200 m Stone du du					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 14	-	-	3.0 Nos		
@ ₹ 540.78 / each				₹	1622.0
(14/14) Plv & Fixing ab					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
secto - selective traffic				
do do				
(a) 600 mm equilateral triangle				
Qty vide TMB				
Page No - 14 = 4 Nos				
@ ₹ 3817.09/each				₹ 15268.0
(b) 600 mm equilateral				
do do				
Qty vide TMB				
Page No - 14 = 02 Nos				
@ ₹ 4944.05/Nos				₹ 9888.0
(c) (600 x 450) mm rectangular				
do do				
Qty vide TMB				
Page No - 14 = 02 Nos				
@ ₹ 4828.69/Nos				₹ 9657.0
(1515) Plu & fixing als				
typical for masonry Informatory				
do do				
Qty vide TMB				
Page No - 14 = 3.0 Nos.				
@ ₹ 9673.36/Nos				₹ 27220.0
16) Reinforced cement concrete				
Boundary do do				
Qty vide TMB				
Page No - 15 = 8 Nos				
@ ₹ 518.62/each				₹ 4149.0
17) Planting ab does their				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Maintenance d/d					
@ 4 wide TMB					
Page No — 15 —			72.0 m ²		
@ ₹ 818.84/m ²				₹	58596.0
18) Road marking with					
hot applied d/d					
@ 4 wide TMB					
Page No — 15 =			144.0 m ²		
@ ₹ 735.44/m ²				₹	105903.0
19) E/W Excavation in					
foundation d/d					
@ 4 wide TMB					
Page No — 15 =			32.26 m ²		
@ ₹ 269.32/m ²				₹	10035.0
20) Type-B bedding					
d/d					
@ 4 wide TMB					
Page No — 15 =			4.26 m ³		
@ ₹ 453.20/m ³				₹	1931.0
21) P/W PCC MIS foundation					
d/d					
@ 4 wide TMB					
Page No — 15 =			323 m ³		
@ ₹ 4129.42/m ³				₹	13500.0
22) Head Wall in B/W					
d/d					
@ 4 wide TMB					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No	15	=	28.0	4m ³	
@ ₹ 548	1.12	m ³		₹	153690.0
23) Plr & laying Rce					
NP-3	du du				
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No	16	=	15m		
@ ₹ 2620.20/m				₹	39303.0
24) plastering with C.M					
(1:4) du du					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No	16	=	47.80/m ²		
	Unit		28.04 m ²		
@ ₹ 143.32/m ²				₹	4019.0
25) Painting on concrete					
du du					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No	16	=	47.80 m ²		
	Unit		28.04 m ²		
@ ₹ 128.04/m ²				₹	3590.0
				₹	3057251.0
Add 12% GST & 1% LC				₹	397443.0
Add S.F				₹	24936.0
				₹	3479630.0
					493412.0
Less to 14.18% ag per agg				₹	2986218.0
				₹	2589293.0
Less previous payment				₹	396925.0
				₹	
Net Pay				₹	

Amir
02/05/23
J.E Continuation